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HEEREN Delano
VAN LEE Jari

PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik
LEJEUNE Giel
CORSUS Lars

DELL "OLIO Francesco
GOUX Paul
JANSSENS Arthur
INGELAERE Antoine
SMITS Maxime
GENAZZINI Sam
ROIJACKERS Matt
SUZUKI Meito
GEERTS Len

VAN HOECK Sam
SONNEMANS Koen
LEYS Matse
ROELANDT Alessio
GEENS Matiz
BELMANS Ferre
JORDENS Finn
SMET Maurits
GOOVAERTS Joppe
VAN DYCK Robbe
JANSSENS Stan
POPPE Flo
PEETERS Lars
SERNEELS Seppe
JANSEN Jerre
CLAES Rune
GEENS Lowie
WAUTELET Grégoire
VAN DOORSLAER Vince
DE FEYTER Lander
STIMMEL Fabian
DEGEZELLE Niels
VAN LOMMEL Sid

VAN VAERENBERG Ruben

SCHRIVERS Louis

10045767311
10065219649
10030817486
10065224905
10065225208
10031819519
10066801961
10065223588
10097459621
10108174380
10088790851
10096529532
10145683270
10077916848
10077885021
10023177324
10065227026
10085607029
10065251274
10090546652
10065257136
10107750109
10106783341
10101947889
10130910271
10088342429
10065246123
10065213989
10065255217
10098766087
10073065535
10084296620
10065216619
10111451364
10091710248
10122623845
10065259055
10122352851
10170719475

KRAWATENCROSS LILLE 08/02/2026
STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR

NED
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
ITA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL

GBR
NED
JPN
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

ACROG-TORMANS

UCT CYCLING TEAM

FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS

STARBIKES - RIDLEY CT

Fas airport services Guerciotti

AC Bisontine

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

BAILLEUL VELO CLUB

ACROG-TORMANS

EXACT POWER - VERSA ENERGY

ZZPR ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM
Bonne Chance

WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY
WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY
ZZPR ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM
WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM

WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY
SPORT EN STEUN CYCLING TEAM
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS

WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY
ACROG-TORMANS

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

RSC COTTBUSE.V.

THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY
FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM
BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIATIENEN
Individueel
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SUCI
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CYCLING

100
114
118
156
167
185
234
275
310
330
452



